
Massey Ferguson Mf8270 8280 Parts Catalogue
Full download: http://manualplace.com/download/massey-ferguson-mf8270-8280-parts-catalogue/

This is the cut pages sample. Download all 1047 page(s) at: ManualPlace.com

http://manualplace.com/product/massey-ferguson-mf8270-8280-parts-catalogue/




MFMFMFMF 8270/8280 8270/8280 8270/8280 8270/8280  TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR - - - - 1637348 1637348 1637348 1637348

1-ZA06-011-E1-ZA06-011-E1-ZA06-011-E1-ZA06-011-E

СсылкаСсылкаСсылкаСсылка ZA061011-1ZA061011-1ZA061011-1ZA061011-1 Стр.Стр.Стр.Стр. 010-0005010-0005010-0005010-0005



MasseyMasseyMasseyMassey Ferguson Ferguson Ferguson Ferguson
MFMFMFMF 8270/8280 8270/8280 8270/8280 8270/8280  TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR - - - - 1637348 1637348 1637348 1637348 1637348163734816373481637348

EngineEngineEngineEngine  And And And And Equipment Equipment Equipment Equipment PagePagePagePage010-0005010-0005010-0005010-0005
ItemItemItemItem Part NumberPart NumberPart NumberPart Number QtyQtyQtyQty DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription CommentsCommentsCommentsComments
1 3781684M1 1 Clutch MF 8270 - 8280

3786706M1 1 Clutch MF 8270 XTRA
MF 8280 XTRA

2 3781420M1 1 Fan MF 8270 - 8280
3 390972X1 6 Washer Metric Diameter 8-17 X 1,7
4 394367X1 6 Locknut M8
5 V832957959 1 Engine MF 8270

645 DSBIE
Up to Serial or Engine Number J116025

3784455M91 1 Engine MF 8270
645 DSBIE
From Serial or Engine Number J116026

V832957960 1 Engine MF 8280
645 DSBIE
Up to Serial or Engine Number J082023

3784456M91 1 Engine MF 8280
645 DSBIE
From Serial or Engine Number J082024

V832960345 1 Engine MF 8270 XTRA
645 DSBAE

V832960346 1 Engine MF 8280 XTRA
645 DSBAE

6 390734X1 3 Washer Diameter 10-21 X 2
7 3780936M1 1 Cover Up to Serial or Engine Number K071001
8 3777247M1 1 Startermotor [A]

Up to Serial or Engine Number K071001
See Page - Reference Number 010-0030/1

3784889M2 1 Startermotor [A]
From Serial or Engine Number K071002
See Page - Reference Number 010-0035/1

9 3778469M1 1 Spacer
10 339402X1 3 Nut M10
11 3780420M2 1 Cowl
12 3009492X1 2 Hex. Sock.

Screw
M10 X 25

13 3780635M1 1 Alternator Up to Serial or Engine Number K257027
120 Amp
See Page - Reference Number 010-0020/1

3821978M91 1 Alternator From Serial or Engine Number K257028
120 Amp
See Page - Reference Number 010-0025/1

14 V836864164V836864164V836864164V836864164 1 Belt
15 3019590X91 1 Union M18X1,5 - 7/8-14
16 3019397X1 1 O Ring (15)
17 22833X 1 Cap
18 391005X1 6 Stud MF 8270 XTRA

MF 8280 XTRA
Up to Serial or Engine Number L170033
M10 X 25

3011339X1 6 Stud MF 8270 XTRA
MF 8280 XTRA
From Serial or Engine Number L170034
M10 X 22

19 339376X1 6 Lock Washer MF 8270 XTRA
MF 8280 XTRA
Up to Serial or Engine Number L170033

20 1441932X1 6 Nut Metric MF 8270 XTRA
MF 8280 XTRA
M10

21 385362X1 6 Washer MF 8270 XTRA
MF 8280 XTRA
Up to Serial or Engine Number L170033
Diameter 10-20 X 3

22 390202X1 1 Seal From Serial or Engine Number L156027
23 3788061M1 1 Fan MF 8270 XTRA

MF 8280 XTRA
 
FOOTNOTEFOOTNOTEFOOTNOTEFOOTNOTE [A][A][A][A] THE APPROPRIATE SAFETY DECALS MUST BE ORDERED AND FITTED TO THIS PART



MFMFMFMF 8270/8280 8270/8280 8270/8280 8270/8280  TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR - - - - 1637348 1637348 1637348 1637348

1-ZA10-004-B1-ZA10-004-B1-ZA10-004-B1-ZA10-004-B

СсылкаСсылкаСсылкаСсылка ZA101004-1ZA101004-1ZA101004-1ZA101004-1 Стр.Стр.Стр.Стр. 010-0010010-0010010-0010010-0010



MasseyMasseyMasseyMassey Ferguson Ferguson Ferguson Ferguson
MFMFMFMF 8270/8280 8270/8280 8270/8280 8270/8280  TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR - - - - 1637348 1637348 1637348 1637348 1637348163734816373481637348

AlternatorAlternatorAlternatorAlternator  And And And And Bracket Bracket Bracket Bracket  - - - - Up Up Up Up to to to to Serial Serial Serial Serial  or or or or Engine Engine Engine Engine  Number Number Number Number  K257027 K257027 K257027 K257027 PagePagePagePage010-0010010-0010010-0010010-0010
ItemItemItemItem Part NumberPart NumberPart NumberPart Number QtyQtyQtyQty DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription CommentsCommentsCommentsComments
1 3780635M1 1 Alternator 120 Amp

See Page - Reference Number 010-0020/1
2 1442487X1 1 Bolt Metric M10 X 130
3 390734X1 1 Washer Diameter 10-21 X 2
4 339402X1 1 Nut M10
5 3780649M1 1 Tensioner
6 339761X1 2 Hex. Sock. Screw M8 X 25
7 3779499M1 1 Support
8 339168X1 2 Screw M8 X 50
9 3009492X1 1 Hex. Sock. Screw M10 X 25
10 339337X1 1 Hex. Sock. Screw M8 X 30
11 390972X1 2 Washer Metric Diameter 8-17 X 1,7
12 339169X1 1 Nut M8



MFMFMFMF 8270/8280 8270/8280 8270/8280 8270/8280  TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR - - - - 1637348 1637348 1637348 1637348

1-ZA10-009-C1-ZA10-009-C1-ZA10-009-C1-ZA10-009-C

СсылкаСсылкаСсылкаСсылка ZA101009-1ZA101009-1ZA101009-1ZA101009-1 Стр.Стр.Стр.Стр. 010-0015010-0015010-0015010-0015



MasseyMasseyMasseyMassey Ferguson Ferguson Ferguson Ferguson
MFMFMFMF 8270/8280 8270/8280 8270/8280 8270/8280  TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR - - - - 1637348 1637348 1637348 1637348 1637348163734816373481637348

AlternatorAlternatorAlternatorAlternator  And And And And Bracket Bracket Bracket Bracket  - - - - From From From From Serial Serial Serial Serial  or or or or Engine Engine Engine Engine  Number Number Number Number  K257028 K257028 K257028 K257028 PagePagePagePage010-0015010-0015010-0015010-0015
ItemItemItemItem Part NumberPart NumberPart NumberPart Number QtyQtyQtyQty DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription CommentsCommentsCommentsComments
1 3821978M91 1 Alternator 120 Amp

See Page - Reference Number 010-0025/1
2 339761X1 1 Hex. Sock. Screw M8 X 25
3 3788257M2 1 Support
4 339009X1 1 Hex. Sock. Screw M8 X 35
5 339169X1 1 Nut M8
6 339337X1 4 Hex. Sock. Screw M8 X 30
7 3788261M1 2 Spacer Diameter 9-16 X 5
8 3788262M1 2 Spacer Diameter 9-16 X 8
9 339010X1 1 Bolt Metric M8 X 40
10 3788258M2 1 Support



MFMFMFMF 8270/8280 8270/8280 8270/8280 8270/8280  TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR - - - - 1637348 1637348 1637348 1637348

1-ZC34-003-A1-ZC34-003-A1-ZC34-003-A1-ZC34-003-A

СсылкаСсылкаСсылкаСсылка ZC341003-1ZC341003-1ZC341003-1ZC341003-1 Стр.Стр.Стр.Стр. 010-0020010-0020010-0020010-0020



MasseyMasseyMasseyMassey Ferguson Ferguson Ferguson Ferguson
MFMFMFMF 8270/8280 8270/8280 8270/8280 8270/8280  TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR - - - - 1637348 1637348 1637348 1637348 1637348163734816373481637348

AlternatorAlternatorAlternatorAlternator  - - - - Valeo Valeo Valeo Valeo  - - - - Up Up Up Up to to to to Serial Serial Serial Serial  or or or or Engine Engine Engine Engine  Number Number Number Number  K257027 K257027 K257027 K257027 PagePagePagePage010-0020010-0020010-0020010-0020
ItemItemItemItem Part NumberPart NumberPart NumberPart Number QtyQtyQtyQty DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription CommentsCommentsCommentsComments
1 3780635M1 1 Alternator 120 Amp
2 3903324M91 1 Support (1)
3 3903321M91 1 Bridge (1)
4 3903318M91 1 Regulator (1)
5 3903319M91 1 Rotor (1)
6 3903320M91 1 Stator (1)
7 3903429M1 1 Pulley (1)
8 3903323M91 1 Parts Pack



MFMFMFMF 8270/8280 8270/8280 8270/8280 8270/8280  TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR - - - - 1637348 1637348 1637348 1637348

1-ZC35-002-B1-ZC35-002-B1-ZC35-002-B1-ZC35-002-B

СсылкаСсылкаСсылкаСсылка ZC351002-1ZC351002-1ZC351002-1ZC351002-1 Стр.Стр.Стр.Стр. 010-0025010-0025010-0025010-0025



MasseyMasseyMasseyMassey Ferguson Ferguson Ferguson Ferguson
MFMFMFMF 8270/8280 8270/8280 8270/8280 8270/8280  TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR - - - - 1637348 1637348 1637348 1637348 1637348163734816373481637348

AlternatorAlternatorAlternatorAlternator  - - - - ISKRA ISKRA ISKRA ISKRA - - - - From From From From Serial Serial Serial Serial  or or or or Engine Engine Engine Engine  Number Number Number Number  K257028 K257028 K257028 K257028 PagePagePagePage010-0025010-0025010-0025010-0025
ItemItemItemItem Part NumberPart NumberPart NumberPart Number QtyQtyQtyQty DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription CommentsCommentsCommentsComments
1 3821978M91 1 Alternator AAK5195 14V 120A
2 1 Nose Not serviced,order REF. 1
3 3904379M91 1 Kit, Bearing
4 1 Stator Not serviced,order REF. 1
5 3904380M91 1 Kit, Bolt
6 1 Rotor Not serviced,order REF. 1
7 3903828M1 1 Pulley
8 1 Parts Pack (7)

Not serviced,order REF. 7
9 3904382M91 1 Kit, Bearing
10 3903829M91 1 Rectifier
11 1 Rear Cover Assy. Not serviced,order REF. 1
12 3904384M1 1 Cover
13 3904385M91 1 Regulator
14 1 Kit, Brush (13)

Not serviced,order REF. 13



MFMFMFMF 8270/8280 8270/8280 8270/8280 8270/8280  TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR - - - - 1637348 1637348 1637348 1637348

1-ZC50-003-A1-ZC50-003-A1-ZC50-003-A1-ZC50-003-A

СсылкаСсылкаСсылкаСсылка ZC501003-1ZC501003-1ZC501003-1ZC501003-1 Стр.Стр.Стр.Стр. 010-0030010-0030010-0030010-0030



MasseyMasseyMasseyMassey Ferguson Ferguson Ferguson Ferguson
MFMFMFMF 8270/8280 8270/8280 8270/8280 8270/8280  TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR - - - - 1637348 1637348 1637348 1637348 1637348163734816373481637348

StarterStarterStarterStarter  - - - - Magneti Magneti Magneti Magneti  Marelli Marelli Marelli Marelli  - - - - Up Up Up Up to to to to Serial Serial Serial Serial  or or or or Engine Engine Engine Engine  Number Number Number Number  K071001 K071001 K071001 K071001 PagePagePagePage010-0030010-0030010-0030010-0030
ItemItemItemItem Part NumberPart NumberPart NumberPart Number QtyQtyQtyQty DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription CommentsCommentsCommentsComments
1 3777247M1 1 Startermotor [A]
2 3903008M91 1 Bracket (1)
3 3903012M91 1 Drive (1)

Number of teeth/spines 10
4 3903015M1 1 Bearing Plate (1)
5 3903011M1 1 Armature (1)
6 3903010M91 1 Coil (1)
7 3903013M91 1 Kit, Brush (1)
8 3903009M91 1 Bracket (1)
9 3902929M13902929M13902929M13902929M1 1 Solenoid (1)
10 3903014M91 X Kit, Bush
 
FOOTNOTEFOOTNOTEFOOTNOTEFOOTNOTE [A][A][A][A] THE APPROPRIATE SAFETY DECALS MUST BE ORDERED AND FITTED TO THIS PART



MFMFMFMF 8270/8280 8270/8280 8270/8280 8270/8280  TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR - - - - 1637348 1637348 1637348 1637348

1-ZC51-002-B1-ZC51-002-B1-ZC51-002-B1-ZC51-002-B

СсылкаСсылкаСсылкаСсылка ZC511002-1ZC511002-1ZC511002-1ZC511002-1 Стр.Стр.Стр.Стр. 010-0035010-0035010-0035010-0035



MasseyMasseyMasseyMassey Ferguson Ferguson Ferguson Ferguson
MFMFMFMF 8270/8280 8270/8280 8270/8280 8270/8280  TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR - - - - 1637348 1637348 1637348 1637348 1637348163734816373481637348

StarterStarterStarterStarter  - - - - ISKRA ISKRA ISKRA ISKRA - - - - From From From From Serial Serial Serial Serial  or or or or Engine Engine Engine Engine  Number Number Number Number  K071002 K071002 K071002 K071002 PagePagePagePage010-0035010-0035010-0035010-0035
ItemItemItemItem Part NumberPart NumberPart NumberPart Number QtyQtyQtyQty DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription CommentsCommentsCommentsComments
1 3784889M2 1 Startermotor [A]

3 KW
2 3903758M91 1 Bracket (1)
3 3903759M92 1 Solenoid (1)
4 3903760M91 1 Kit, Lever (1)
5 3903761M1 1 Bearing (2)
6 3903762M91 1 Coil (1)
7 3903763M91 1 Kit, Brush Plate (1)
8 3903764M91 1 Kit, Brush (7)
9 3903765M91 1 Housing (1)
10 3903766M1 1 Bearing (9)
11 3903767M91 1 Armature (1)
12 3903770M91 1 Impeller Hub (1)
13 3903768M91 1 Parts Pack (1)
14 3903769M91 1 Cover (1)
15 3786090M1 1 Protector Up to Serial or Engine Number K249035
16 3786089M1 1 Nut Up to Serial or Engine Number K249035

M8
17 3786093M1 1 Protector From Serial or Engine Number K249036
18 3786092M1 1 Nut From Serial or Engine Number K249036

M10
19 3788193M1 1 Label
 
FOOTNOTEFOOTNOTEFOOTNOTEFOOTNOTE [A][A][A][A] THE APPROPRIATE SAFETY DECALS MUST BE ORDERED AND FITTED TO THIS PART



MFMFMFMF 8270/8280 8270/8280 8270/8280 8270/8280  TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR - - - - 1637348 1637348 1637348 1637348

1-ZH01-005-A1-ZH01-005-A1-ZH01-005-A1-ZH01-005-A

СсылкаСсылкаСсылкаСсылка ZH011005-1ZH011005-1ZH011005-1ZH011005-1 Стр.Стр.Стр.Стр. 010-0040010-0040010-0040010-0040



MasseyMasseyMasseyMassey Ferguson Ferguson Ferguson Ferguson
MFMFMFMF 8270/8280 8270/8280 8270/8280 8270/8280  TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR - - - - 1637348 1637348 1637348 1637348 1637348163734816373481637348

CylinderCylinderCylinderCylinder  Block Block Block Block PagePagePagePage010-0040010-0040010-0040010-0040
ItemItemItemItem Part NumberPart NumberPart NumberPart Number QtyQtyQtyQty DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription CommentsCommentsCommentsComments
1 V836859155 1 Cylinder Block MF 8270-8280

V836866592 1 Cylinder Block MF 8270 XTRA
MF 8280 XTRA

2 V836322610 1 Bush (1)
MF 8270-8280

V836866069 X Bush (1)
MF 8270 XTRA
MF 8280 XTRA
Diameter +0,4 MM

3 6 Bearing Carrier [A]
(1)

4 V836214478 2 Bush (3)
5 1 Bearing Carrier [A]

(1)
6 V836214478 2 Bush (5)
7 V529903180 14 Screw (1)
8 V836852460 2 Bush (1)

V836852466 X Bush Diameter +0,2 MM
9 V836852459 1 Bush (1)
10 V836852461 1 Bush (1)

V836852467 X Bush Diameter +0,2 MM
11 V640016018 1 Plug (1)
12 V836846231 6 Pipe
13 V836338601 6 Valve
14 V836859165 1 Gear
15 V528801380 4 Screw (14)

M8 X 20
16 V836859164 1 Flange (14)
17 V610071079 2 Ball Bearing (14)
18 V836859163 1 Gear (14)
19 V836859162 1 Shaft (14)
20 V614603024 2 O Ring
21 V640016016 4 Plug
22 V836855447 6 O Ring
23 V836855446 12 O Ring
24 V836855445 6 Liner STD

V836859581 X Liner Thickness 9,08 MM
V836859582 X Liner Thickness 9,13 MM
V836859583 X Liner Thickness 9,23 MM

25 V836852744 4 Plug
 
FOOTNOTEFOOTNOTEFOOTNOTEFOOTNOTE [A][A][A][A] NUMBER TO BE ADVISED



MFMFMFMF 8270/8280 8270/8280 8270/8280 8270/8280  TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR - - - - 1637348 1637348 1637348 1637348

1-ZH34-001-B1-ZH34-001-B1-ZH34-001-B1-ZH34-001-B

СсылкаСсылкаСсылкаСсылка ZH341001-1ZH341001-1ZH341001-1ZH341001-1 Стр.Стр.Стр.Стр. 010-0045010-0045010-0045010-0045



MasseyMasseyMasseyMassey Ferguson Ferguson Ferguson Ferguson
MFMFMFMF 8270/8280 8270/8280 8270/8280 8270/8280  TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR - - - - 1637348 1637348 1637348 1637348 1637348163734816373481637348

CylinderCylinderCylinderCylinder  Block Block Block Block  Equipment Equipment Equipment Equipment PagePagePagePage010-0045010-0045010-0045010-0045
ItemItemItemItem Part NumberPart NumberPart NumberPart Number QtyQtyQtyQty DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription CommentsCommentsCommentsComments
1 V836855997 1 Pipe
2 V615881824 1 Seal
3 V836019756 1 Plug
4 V640016040 5 Plug
5 V528801362 2 Screw M8 X 16
6 V836647400 1 Cover
7 V836647401 1 Gasket
8 V836855678 1 Cover
9 V836322852 1 Gasket
10 V528801380 5 Screw M8 X 20
11 V546801360 1 Bolt M8 X 16
12 V546801400 1 Bolt M8 X 25
13 V640325110 5 Plug
14 V615571014 5 Seal
15 V836119079 1 Plug
16 V615881620 1 Seal
17 V640325014 1 Plug
18 V615881420 1 Gasket
19 V581804600 4 Screw M8 X 20
20 V836855629 1 Sleeve
21 V836855554 1 Gasket
22 V836664377 1 Cock MF 8270 XTRA

MF 8280 XTRA

Massey Ferguson Mf8270 8280 Parts Catalogue
Full download: http://manualplace.com/download/massey-ferguson-mf8270-8280-parts-catalogue/

This is the cut pages sample. Download all 1047 page(s) at: ManualPlace.com

http://manualplace.com/product/massey-ferguson-mf8270-8280-parts-catalogue/

